
IVD reagents for 

Sexually transmitted
diseases

High Quality Raw Materials 
for the IVD Manufacturing Industry



p24 RAG0057

RAG0057BIOT

E. coli

E. coli

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, NP, PO

Viral capsid antigen

p24 biotinylated

CAT NUMBER SOURCENAME APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

AIDS (HIV)

pp52*

pp65*

pp150*

ChimCMV1*

ChimCMV2*

ChimCMV3*

pp28

RAG0090

RAG0090BIOT 

RAG0016

RAG0091

RAG0059

RAG0109

RAG0109BIOT 

RAG0110

RAG0110BIOT

RAG0018

RAG0004

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, NP, PO

WB, DB, IE, DE

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, NP, PO

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, NP, PO

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

DNA polymerase processivity subunit

pp52 biotinylated

Viral tegument phosphoprotein

Viral matrix phosphoprotein

Recombinant chimeric antigen

ChimCMV1 biotinylated

Recombinant chimeric antigen

ChimCMV2 biotinylated

Recombinant chimeric antigen

Phosphoprotein

*Specific Antibodies: Polyclonal antibodies against CMV

CAT NUMBER SOURCENAME APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS (CMV)

EBNA1

p18

p23

p54

p138

ZEBRA

ChimEBV-VCA

ChimEBV-EA

RAG0007

RAG0047

RAG0049

RAG0049BIOT 

RAG0002

RAG0035

RAG0033

RAG0023

RAG0081

RAG0082

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, IE, DE

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, NP, PO

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, IE, DE

WB, DB, IE, DE

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

Late nuclear antigen

Viral capsid antigen

p18 biotinylated

Viral capsid antigen

Early antigen

Early antigen

Transcription factor, early antigen

Recombinant chimeric antigen

Recombinant chimeric antigen

CAT NUMBER SOURCENAME APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

EPSTEIN-BARR VIRUS (EBV)

CAT NUMBER SOURCENAME APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

gG2 RAG0087 E. coli WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF Contains the immunogenic regions of the 
glycoprotein G from the HSV-2

GENITAL HERPES produced by HSV-2 (Herpes simplex virus type 2)

CAT NUMBER SOURCENAME APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

GENITAL HERPES produced by HSV-1 (Herpes simplex virus type 1)

gG1 RAG0017 

RAG0017BIOT

RAG0105

E. coli

E. coli

P. pastoris

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, NP, PO

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

Recombinant mature glycoprotein G for HSV-1

gG1 biotinylated

Enolase RAG0044 E. coli WB, DB, IE, DE Antigen corresponding to the glycolytic enzyme 
2-phosphoD-glycerate hyidrolyase

CAT NUMBER SOURCENAME APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

CANDIDIASIS (Candida albicans)



Top product (Satisfaction guarantee)

WB: Western Blot
DB: Dot Blot
IE: Indirect ELISA
DE: positive control in direct ELISA
CLIA: Chemiluminescent Immunoassay

LF: Lateral Flow 
CE: Capture ELISA
DAS: Double antigen sandwich 
NP: nanoparticles binding
PO: plate orientation

HBcAg*

HBeAg

RAG0056 
 

RAG0062 

E. coli
 

E. coli

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF
 

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

Hepatitis B virus core antigen assembled as 
capsid-like particles

HBV e antigen that comprises the 10 aa pre-core 
sequence plus the 149-residue assembly core 

CAT NUMBER SOURCENAME APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

HEPATITIS B (HBV)

*Specific Antibodies: Polyclonal antibodies against HBcAg

Pack size: 0.1 mg*; 1 mg; bulk
Format: liquid; lyophilised
*under availability, for liquid format

TmpA

Tpp15

Tpp17

Tpp47

ChimSyphilis1

ChimSyphilis2

RAG0073

RAG0009

RAG0009BIOT 

RAG0008

RAG0008BIOT 

RAG0010

RAG0010BIOT 

RAG0046 

RAG0046BIOT

RAG0064

RAG0064BIOT

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

E. coli

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, DAS, NP, PO

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, DAS, NP, PO

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, DAS, NP, PO

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, DAS, NP, PO

WB, DB, IE, DE, CLIA, LF

WB, DB, CE, DAS, NP, PO

Membrane lipoprotein

Membrane lipoprotein

Tpp15 biotinylated

Membrane lipoprotein

Tpp17 biotinylated

Membrane lipoprotein

Tpp47 biotinylated

Recombinant chimeric antigen (Tpp17 and Tpp47)

ChimSyphilis1 biotinylated

Recombinant chimeric antigen (Tpp15 and TmpA) 

ChimSyphilis2 biotinylated

CAT NUMBER SOURCENAME APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

SYPHILIS (Treponema pallidum)
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